Week 1
10.11.25
1.12.25
5.1.26
26/1/26
23/2/26

Week 2
17.11.25
8.12.25
12.1.26
2/2/26
2/3/26

Week 3
24.11.25
15.12.25
19/1/26
9/2/26

9/3/26

Monday

Spaghetti
Bolognese

Chicken Mayo
wrap

Macaroni Cheese

Sausage Roll

Fish Cakes

Ricotta Tortellini
in basil and
tomato sauce

Tuesday

Roast of the day
with yorkshire
pudding

Salmon Bites

Roast of the day
with yorkshire
pudding

Fish Goujons

Roast of the day
with yorkshire
pudding

Cheesy Bean Melt

Wednesday

Mince and
Dumplings

Cheesy Pasta

Italian chicken

BBQ Quorn
Baguette

Chicken and
Vegetable
Cobbler

Sweet Potato
Curry

Thursday

Roast of the day
with yorkshire
pudding

Tuna and
Cucumber wrap

Roast of the day
with yorkshire
pudding

Veggie Sausage

Roast of the day
with yorkshire
pudding

Quorn Fillet

Friday

Fish Portion

Cheese and
Tomato pizza

Chicken Goujons

Fish Fingers

Pepperoni Pizza
Wrap

Sausages



