	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 10.11.25 1.12.25 5.1.26 26/1/26 23/2/26	Spaghetti Bolognese Chicken Mayo wrap	Roast of the day with yorkshire pudding Salmon Bites	Mince and Dumplings Cheesy Pasta	Roast of the day with yorkshire pudding Tuna and Cucumber wrap	Fish Portion Cheese and Tomato pizza
Week 2 17.11.25 8.12.25 12.1.26 2/2/26 2/3/26	Sausage Roll	Roast of the day with yorkshire pudding Fish Goujons	BBQ Quorn Baguette	Roast of the day with yorkshire pudding Veggie Sausage	Chicken Goujons Fish Fingers
Week 3 24.11.25 15.12.25 19/1/26 9/2/26 9/3/26	Fish Cakes Ricotta Tortellini in basil and tomato sauce	Roast of the day with yorkshire pudding Cheesy Bean Melt	Chicken and Vegetable Cobbler Sweet Potato Curry	Roast of the day with yorkshire pudding Quorn Fillet	Pepperoni Pizza Wrap Sausages